54
SWITCH PROBES | POSITION SENSOR SYSTEM
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
PS732
5 A | 100 mil | Threaded
Materials and plating

Current Probe [A] 5
Current Sensor [A] 1
R typ [mOhm] <25
55
SWITCH PROBES | POSITION SENSOR SYSTEM
feinmetall.com/productfinder
Order code Product name Tip Style Tip Ø
[mm]
Material/
Plating
Force
[cN]
Thread
[M]
Version FM Choice
1013602 PS73205B180G090 05 1.80 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013603 PS73206B150G090 06 1.50 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013604 PS73206B180G090 06 1.80 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013605 PS73206B200G090 06 2.00 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013606 PS73206B250G090 06 2.50 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013612 PS73211B064G090 11 0.64 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013613 PS73211B080G090 11 0.80 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013614 PS73211B100G090 11 1.00 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013608 PS73216B100G090 16 1.00 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1030426 PS73216B120G090 16 1.20 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1013609 PS73217B140G090 17 1.40 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1000093 PS73217B200G090 17 2.00 B / G 90 M1.6 - -
1024960 PS73217B300G090 17 3.00 B / G 90 M1.6 - -